
Academy of Art (11-32, 5-20 PacWest) -vs- Holy Names (16-26, 7-18 PacWest)
4/22/2022 at Alameda, Calif. (Pat Bail Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Umeda, Ryu (2-3)
Loss: Carriger, Collin (4-8)
Save: Barros, Noah (1)
HBP: Carriger, Collin, Umeda, Ryu, Barros, Noah
PB: Lew-Gibbons, Jordan
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Bill Shortridge First: Jonathan Rodriguez Third Base: Justin Havey 
Start: 2:07 PM   Time: 2:45   Attendance: 29   Weather: Low 60's, Partly Cloudy

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
Academy of Art 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3
Holy Names 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 X 5 7 1

Academy of Art 2

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Inouye, Adam ss 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Turney, Travis rf 3 1 0 0 1 1 1
Conrad, Ty cf 4 1 2 0 0 1 0
Rizzo, Liam dh 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
Lontz, Vincent 1b 3 0 2 1 1 0 0
Gamboa, Ryan c 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Jellinek, Emil 3b 3 0 0 0 0 1 4
Morgan, Charles lf 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Skillman, Ryan pr/2b 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
Brue, Robbie 2b/lf 3 0 0 0 0 1 2
Carriger, Collin p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Turner, Dallen p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 31 2 5 2 2 8 7

SH: Brue, Robbie (1)
SB: Conrad, Ty (1)
CS: Conrad, Ty (1)
HBP: Jellinek, Emil (1); Morgan, Charles (1)
E: Inouye, Adam (1); Lontz, Vincent (2)

Holy Names 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Santos,Esai rf 4 0 2 0 1 0 2
Capsaliaris, Neko 3b 4 0 0 0 0 0 3
Combs, Colton cf 4 1 1 0 0 1 0
Kabasinskas, Richard dh 2 2 0 0 2 0 2
McIntosh, Morgan ss 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
Hernandez, Jesus 1b 3 1 1 2 1 1 0
Lew-Gibbons, Jordan c 4 0 2 2 0 0 0
    Rigtrup, Brent c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barnum, Patrick 2b 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Fujimura, Nariki 2b 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
Guzman, Jake lf 4 0 0 0 0 3 0
Umeda, Ryu p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Creamer, Jake p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Barros, Noah p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 32 5 7 4 4 5 9

2B: Combs, Colton (1); Hernandez, Jesus (1); Lew-Gibbons, Jordan
(1)
SH: McIntosh, Morgan (1)
SB: Santos,Esai (1); Lew-Gibbons, Jordan (1); Fujimura, Nariki (1)
HBP: Capsaliaris, Neko (1)
PO: Barnum, Patrick (1)
E: McIntosh, Morgan (1)

Academy of Art IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Carriger, Collin (L, 4-8) 7.0 6 5 2 4 5 0 0 1 0 28 34 10 5 128
Turner, Dallen 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 15
Totals 7 5 2 4 5 0 0 1 0 32 38 12 6 143

Holy Names IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Umeda, Ryu (W, 2-3) 6.0 4 2 2 2 5 0 0 1 0 21 25 5 7 86
Creamer, Jake 2.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 5 29
Barros, Noah (S, 1) 1.0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 1 10
Totals 5 2 2 2 8 0 0 2 0 31 36 5 13 125



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Academy of Art - Top of 1st AAU HNU
Inouye, A. struck out swinging (1-2 FFBS). 0 0
Turney, T. grounded out to 1b unassisted (0-1 K). 0 0
Conrad, T. singled through the left side (0-1 F). 0 0
Conrad, T. out at second c to 2b, caught stealing. 0 0

Holy Names - Bottom of 1st AAU HNU
Santos,E flied out to rf (0-2 KFF). 0 0
Capsaliaris grounded out to p (2-2 KSBB). 0 0
Combs,C struck out swinging (1-2 FBFFS). 0 0

Academy of Art - Top of 2nd AAU HNU
Rizzo, L. grounded out to 3b (1-1 BF). 0 0
Lontz, V. singled to right field (0-0). 0 0
Gamboa, R. grounded out to ss (0-2 KS); Lontz, V. advanced to second. 0 0
Jellinek, E. struck out looking (1-2 KBKK). 0 0

Holy Names - Bottom of 2nd AAU HNU
Kabasinskas flied out to cf (3-2 BBBKK). 0 0
McIntosh,M lined out to cf (1-0 B). 0 0
Hernandez,J struck out swinging (1-2 KSFBFFS). 0 0

Academy of Art - Top of 3rd AAU HNU
Morgan, C. struck out looking (2-2 KKBFBK). 0 0
Brue, R. popped up to 1b (0-0). 0 0
Inouye, A. popped up to 2b (3-2 BBFSFB). 0 0

Holy Names - Bottom of 3rd AAU HNU
Lew-Gibbons doubled down the lf line (2-0 BB). 0 0
Barnum,P singled to shortstop (2-2 KKFBBF); Lew-Gibbons advanced to third. 0 0
Guzman,J struck out looking (0-2 FFK). 0 0
Barnum,P out at first p to 1b, picked off. 0 0
Santos,E walked (3-2 BBFBFB). 0 0
Capsaliaris grounded out to 2b (0-0). 0 0

Academy of Art - Top of 4th AAU HNU
Fujimura,N to 2b for Barnum,P. 0 0
Turney, T. walked (3-2 BBSSBB). 0 0
Conrad, T. singled through the right side (1-0 B); Turney, T. advanced to third. 0 0
Conrad, T. stole second. 0 0
Rizzo, L. grounded out to ss, RBI (1-0 B); Turney, T. scored. 1 0
Conrad, T. advanced to third on a passed ball. 1 0
Lontz, V. singled to left center, RBI (2-1 BKB); Conrad, T. scored. 2 0
Gamboa, R. flied out to cf (2-0 BB). 2 0
Jellinek, E. grounded out to 3b (0-1 F). 2 0

Holy Names - Bottom of 4th AAU HNU
Combs,C doubled down the rf line (1-1 KB). 2 0
Kabasinskas walked (3-1 BBBKB). 2 0



McIntosh,M grounded out to 3b, SAC, bunt (0-0); Kabasinskas advanced to second; Combs,C advanced to
third. 2 0
Hernandez,J doubled to left field, 2 RBI (2-2 BBFS); Kabasinskas scored; Combs,C scored. 2 2
Lew-Gibbons reached on an error by 1b (2-1 BBK); Hernandez,J advanced to third. 2 2
Fujimura,N reached on a fielding error by ss (0-2 KFF); Lew-Gibbons advanced to second; Hernandez,J
scored, unearned. 2 3
Guzman,J struck out swinging (3-2 KKBBBS); Fujimura,N stole second; Lew-Gibbons stole third. 2 3
Santos,E grounded out to p unassisted (0-1 K). 2 3

Runs: 3   Hits: 2   Errors: 2   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

Academy of Art - Top of 5th AAU HNU
Morgan, C. hit by pitch (0-0). 2 3
Skillman, R. pinch ran for Morgan, C.. 2 3
Brue, R. grounded out to c, SAC, bunt (0-0); Skillman, R. advanced to second. 2 3
Inouye, A. flied out to cf (0-0); Skillman, R. advanced to third. 2 3
Turney, T. struck out swinging (3-2 SBBSBFFS). 2 3

Holy Names - Bottom of 5th AAU HNU
Skillman, R. to 2b. 2 3
Brue, R. to lf. 2 3
Capsaliaris lined out to cf (0-0). 2 3
Combs,C lined out to 2b (2-0 BB). 2 3
Kabasinskas walked (3-2 KKBBBB). 2 3
McIntosh,M reached on a throwing error by 1b (1-1 SB); Kabasinskas advanced to second. 2 3
Hernandez,J walked (3-1 BBBSB); McIntosh,M advanced to second; Kabasinskas advanced to third. 2 3
Lew-Gibbons singled to center field, 2 RBI (0-1 K); Hernandez,J advanced to second; McIntosh,M scored,
unearned; Kabasinskas scored, unearned. 2 5
Fujimura,N flied out to rf (0-0). 2 5

Academy of Art - Top of 6th AAU HNU
Conrad, T. struck out swinging (2-2 FBFBS). 2 5
Rizzo, L. grounded out to 3b (0-0). 2 5
Lontz, V. walked (3-2 FBBFBFB). 2 5
Gamboa, R. reached on a fielding error by ss (0-1 S); Lontz, V. advanced to second. 2 5
Jellinek, E. flied out to lf (2-1 BSB). 2 5

Holy Names - Bottom of 6th AAU HNU
Guzman,J struck out swinging (3-2 BBBKFS). 2 5
Santos,E singled up the middle (1-2 BKK). 2 5
Santos,E stole second. 2 5
Capsaliaris hit by pitch (1-1 BK). 2 5
Combs,C flied out to cf (0-0); Santos,E advanced to third. 2 5
Kabasinskas grounded out to ss (0-0). 2 5

Academy of Art - Top of 7th AAU HNU
Creamer,J to p for Umeda,R. 2 5
Skillman, R. struck out swinging (2-2 KSBFBS). 2 5
Brue, R. grounded out to 2b (2-2 KBFB). 2 5
Inouye, A. grounded out to 3b (2-2 KFBB). 2 5

Holy Names - Bottom of 7th AAU HNU
McIntosh,M popped up to ss (2-2 KBFB). 2 5
Hernandez,J popped up to ss (1-1 BF). 2 5
Lew-Gibbons flied out to lf (2-0 BB). 2 5



 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Academy of Art - Top of 8th AAU HNU
Turney, T. grounded out to 1b unassisted (2-1 BKB). 2 5
Conrad, T. grounded out to 3b (2-2 FKBBF). 2 5
Rizzo, L. grounded out to ss (2-0 BB). 2 5

Holy Names - Bottom of 8th AAU HNU
Turner, D. to p for Carriger, C.. 2 5
Fujimura,N grounded out to p (1-2 BSK). 2 5
Guzman,J popped up to c (2-1 BBK). 2 5
Santos,E singled through the right side (3-1 BBBK). 2 5
Capsaliaris popped up to 1b (1-0 B). 2 5

Academy of Art - Top of 9th AAU HNU
Rigtrup,B to c for Lew-Gibbons. 2 5
Barros,N to p for Creamer,J. 2 5
Lontz, V. grounded out to 2b (0-0). 2 5
Gamboa, R. struck out swinging (1-2 KBSS). 2 5
Jellinek, E. hit by pitch (0-0). 2 5
Skillman, R. singled to center field (0-0); Jellinek, E. advanced to third. 2 5
Brue, R. struck out swinging (0-2 KSS). 2 5

Holy Names - Bottom of 9th AAU HNU


